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AR 16,400.00 0.00 16,400.00
=5 =4 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
RBERT 300.00 0.00 300.00
B ET 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bt 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
HhliE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Bk 500.00 500.00 0.00
B 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
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= e | A/ 5,000.00 500.00 4,500.00
BN T NS 630.00 0.00 630.00
B N 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
WERE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
iR 500.00 500.00 0.00
B R 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
AR 5 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
P Bk A 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
bR 1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00
CEa 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
EHAE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
i 13,110.00 0.00 13,110.00
IS 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
FHSHEHET 132,788.00 65,000.00 67,788.00
P 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
P 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
il 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
YR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
B 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
A 1,800.00 900.00 900.00
ey 4,700.00 2,200.00 2,500.00
iz 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
HRH 3,800.00 1,800.00 2,000.00
R BRAL 5,200.00 5,200.00 0.00
B 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
&1ERE 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
A 11,743.00 0.00 11,743.00
MREE 15,800.00 6,000.00 9,800.00
mEL 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
T E kI 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
SREEE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
2=l 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
FriEERoR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RiLr 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
R 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
KEE & 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00
TP 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
iz 400.00 0.00 400.00
BA A 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
bl 3,042.00 0.00 3,042.00
ARTD 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BT 5,600.00 0.00 5,500.00
PIETHEY 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
PRI 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
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EYpT \oc “lun / 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
ERTUR N PR A/ 117,743.00 2,200.00 115,543.00
e - P 4 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.00
R 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
Xig 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
=& 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
WP 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
R 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
- [ 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
pagiE 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
ke 37,920.00 0.00 37,920.00
ARg 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
ke 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
g 10,700.00 0.00 10,700.00
£ 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
B 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
#HE 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
2k 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
BB TEX 1,281,486.00 0.00 1,281,486.00
HE 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
FHERE 2 37,530.00 0.00 37,530.00
M 53,460.00 0.00 53,460.00
BRJER 187,720.00 0.00 187,720.00
X af 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
s 144,400.00 0.00 144,400.00
E¥ 216,747.50 0.00 216,747.50
sk 104,213.50 0.00 104,213.50
AHiC 58,320.00 0.00 58,320.00
=B 20,970.00 0.00 20,970.00
R 46,800.00 0.00 46,800.00
REF 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
YRR 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
BT 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
N R 5 A 282,800.00 0.00 282,800.00
o A 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HRE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
={EF 9,500.00 0.00 9,500.00
iR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FEER 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
2 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
R SCHE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
F L EY 38,600.00 0.00 38,600.00
fENE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
M B 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
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EEM : e A 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
=4 % R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
A \1{;.3“’;3‘?; . 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
KER 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
HHEERR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
P ERET 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
ThFe4E 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
& S2HiK 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
i 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Ak 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
R E 15,500.00 0.00 15,500.00
kES 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HeHE SR 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
[ 77 558 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
L 413,420.00 153,000.00 260,420.00
EER 250.00 0.00 250.00
HEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XU T4 800.00 0.00 800.00
eI 4,800.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
faigt 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
MREE B 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
FriE 500.00 0.00 500.00
gy 500.00 0.00 500.00
BRI ENR 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
EPCH 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
FI T 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
U] A i 18,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
PRz 4 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
BRI 20,200.00 10,100.00 10,100.00
ey N 14,400.00 7,200.00 7,200.00
EwaiiE 7,200.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
HEh 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
IR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
HEZ 4,600.00 2,300.00 2,300.00
HRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HETF 3,960.00 1,800.00 2,160.00
E AR 900.00 0.00 900.00
BURE 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
T Ef R 15,600.00 7,800.00 7,800.00
Mg 3,800.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
BT 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
phoRi 18,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
&g 10,600.00 5,300.00 5,300.00
HEE 21,600.00 10,800.00 10,800.00
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AL \~ ‘:\5‘ Mo ng / 13,000.00 3,700.00 9,300.00
R ‘\?@’ Ik W4 8,400.00 4,200.00 4,200.00
HE mi";ﬁ.«a-f"ﬁ 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
FFL 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
Tl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZRER 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
BEHE 32,400.00 16,200.00 16,200.00
ERERZEAR 14,400.00 7,200.00 7,200.00
Ak 7,600.00 3,800.00 3,800.00
EH 12,600.00 12,600.00 0.00
B 7,200.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
XK A 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EARE 9,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
H&W 10,200.00 5,100.00 5,100.00
REE 14,400.00 7,200.00 7,200.00
Rkt 9,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
SR 508,937.20 11,600.00 497,337.20
T 900.00 0.00 900.00
ESRE 400.00 0.00 400.00
e 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BRERAL 200.00 0.00 200.00
Birsb 34 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
&R 500.00 0.00 500.00
MEL: B 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
e 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
R4 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
HER 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
it 607.20 0.00 607.20
HiEE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
b=V 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
HE 5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
TREER 4,120.00 0.00 4,120.00
FEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WS 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XUEER 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B i 10,300.00 0.00 10,300.00
BR BH &k 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
71> 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
b 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IMEERS 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
F 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BiET 200.00 0.00 200.00
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Wit 3,600.00 3,600.00 0.00
e 47,600.00 0.00 47,600.00
BmRiE 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
il %A 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
AR 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
tpkig 900.00 0.00 900.00
AL 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
WA 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
mEN 4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00
R 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
TRELEE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
(&304 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Tk 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
A ] 2 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
WER 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
AR/ 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
BREZE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Rtz 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
HIKE 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
HER 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
HIHRR 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
i i ) A 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
SRS 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Hok 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
wmHE 16,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
AN 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
LI 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
=i 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
X 81| Vg 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
nRE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BREK 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
B 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FR% 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
bE 2ty 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
BAR 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
A 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
iR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
N 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BEF 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
M 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
MRE R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
R 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
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FBE \ iy, 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
e \. AP A/ 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
g T — e’ ; 2,031,901.50 148,800.00 1,883,101.50
HEH 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
eEEEE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
BiE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
i 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
AR FT 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HE 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
SRR 36,100.00 17,600.00 18,500.00
0 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
)t 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HEH 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
BER 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
B 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
R 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
A= 293,568.50 0.00 293,568.50
el il 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
PR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WA 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
X1 e A 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
K BUET 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XI5, 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XEE 8,200.00 4,000.00 4,200.00
Bik4r 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B/ 3T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
KRR~ 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
w3 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
HRE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
P 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
REE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
K= 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
FEHE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
St 11,200.00 5,600.00 5,600.00
RpE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
REE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
S da) 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
g 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Lid 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
L 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
FrhliE 200.00 0.00 200.00
s 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
AT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
HERIE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.0C
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PR o Lol DR 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
Wi NN 26,000.00 0.00 26,000.00
N S 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HERAE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
EmE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
HRANE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
w4 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
eI 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
fj Sk 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T ptiE 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
HiZHF 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
FhRh i B 2 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
JEl i 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
SREARE 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
TG BE ST 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
wmR 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
BR AR 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BEREE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B i 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
[TEER - 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
L 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
R 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
SheR it 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BE 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
&R 48,585.00 0.00 48,585.00
S 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HE% 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
S ELAR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
RAET 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B4l 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
{2245 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
EEHIILE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
fEREE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HEE 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
HRE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
JriERE L 12,100.00 0.00 12,100.00
R BB 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HFEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
e 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HiE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
e 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
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AREAN | PAAREE|ETA | RAENE | SNEE | BN | KNS
| ey \ o¢ Lo DR 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
| RS N RN S 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
A 5 e I 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BEWES 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
Wk 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00
IRk 101,180.00 97,680.00 3,500.00
BT 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
o Hads 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
=i 177,408.00 17,920.00 159,488.00
R RS L 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
i 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
FA 264,500.00 0.00 264,500.00
LA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Brd 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 500.00 0.00 500.00
R A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fEth T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
i 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
AR 300.00 0.00 300.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
FER 100.00 0.00 100.00
A5 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
2 B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERE 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BUNE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
136 500.00 0.00 500.00
XI|E 58 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X FE R 300.00 0.00 300.00
E s 500.00 0.00 500.00
B PHAE 500.00 0.00 500.00
fadete i 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
BRsLF 500.00 0.00 500.00
E4E) 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PhEERS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FH& 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
figRh= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
it 300.00 0.00 300.00
TN 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
wIE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
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s \oc | ., 500.00 0.00 500.00
e N IRy U\ /’ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
45 PR AT e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HIERR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Z=E 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Hitg A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HiHE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
W 500.00 0.00 500.00
1 H B 200.00 0.00 200.00
R DRER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
#H 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
Bt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TR BTG 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
EEgLE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
i s 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
{H554R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FradT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BiE 500.00 0.00 500.00
PR 500.00 0.00 500.00
EALE 500.00 0.00 500.00
g ] 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PeEEA R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
EERES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HAED 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
kR 500.00 0.00 500.00,
HAt 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Hajt e 3t 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FRRIEE 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
HAE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Rk 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
FEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BRPR KT 500.00 0.00 500.00
AKIRE 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B Jeth 500.00 0.00 500.00
wmEN 500.00 0.00 500.00
HAE 500.00 0.00 500.00
4 500.00 0.00 500.00
LA 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
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HALEAA ftﬂﬂﬁﬁ%mféik AW | RASE | OASE | RIS
S5 o | DR LS 500.00 0.00 500.00
BE N\ 1{15‘350* A %/ 500.00 0.00 500.00
EEREY N~ 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
I R EEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R TFEEK 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
BE—gHAF 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
ARz 7,980.00 0.00 7,980.00
X R RTE R 7,980.00 0.00 7,980.00
L 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
£BRT 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
it 368,357.51 0.00 368,357.51
#HR, 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
Z NS 257,517.30 0.00 257,517.30
AR 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR, Gber 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fTEERE. mEN 300.00 0.00 300.00
B, maE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&M 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
W&, miRE 300.00 0.00 300.00
Mg 800.00 0.00 800.00
LW 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
Bt 500.00 0.00 500.00
200.00 0.00 200.00
10,211,763.31 403,200.00 9,808,563.31
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0 |mam \ /;\, 41 X I, 0.00 0.00 0.00
| s a0 AT/ A (R 1&%\% }z‘ﬁ 08-03 6,711.00 0.00 6,711.00
2 \Er R e-s A Aauzsi/A (8E) =1 2021-08-03 |  13,284.00 0.00 19,995.00
3 |WaeRm e A 4193870/ (R %) 2021-08-03 1,938.00 0.00 21,933.00
4 |t B Re-7 A 4288075/ H (RID) 2021-08-03 5,760.00 0.00 27,693.00
5 |WahidRmT SR A 18210/ A (R 2021-08-03 3,654.00 0.00 31,347.00
6 |Hor s mRATRe A 431257/ A (K5 2021-08-03 3,125.00 0.00 34,472.00
7 iz A8 A 4345075/ A (RED) 2021-08-03 3,450.00 0.00 37,922.00
8 |l Re 14209255/ A (R 2021-08-03 2,092.00 0.00 40,014.00
9 |k Ma12005/ A (K5 2021-08-03 1,292.00 0.00 41,306.00
10 [ieB BamRs R AE16347E/ A (BT 2021-08-03 1,634.00 0.00 42,940.00
11 |l scis e A 4685075/ (R) 2021-08-04 | 13,700.00 0.00 56,640.00
12 [ AR e 4167775/ F (R 2021-08-04 1,677.00 0.00 58,317.00
13 | ReaE 78 H f4:268070/ B (RF) 2021-08-04 2,680.00 0.00 60,997.00
14 WA L8 A A TISTE/A (R 2021-08-04 715.00 0.00 61,712.00
15 |WE RS A 446775/ 2021-08-04 467.00 0.00 62,179.00
16 | FARAHS A 4152075/ A 2021-08-04 1,520.00 0.00 63,699.00
17 |pr A = X8 B 43837/ A 2021-08-04 383.00 0.00 64,082.00
18 BT R R T BT RS 2021-08-04 2,160.00 0.00 66,242.00
19 [em kR0 5 RIES: 2021-08-04 3,600.00 0.00 69,842.00
20 | kLA 18 S RIES: 2021-08-04 3,600.00 0.00 73,442.00
21 B R AR i RS 2021-08-04 7,800.00 0.00 81,242.00
22 | MR E AR IR 2 2 VURE & 2021-08-04 900.00 0.00 82,142.00
23 | WebrE B L 756582 RiE 4 2021-08-04 7,200.00 0.00 89,342.00
24 | 4TILE R S RIES 2021-08-04 9,200.00 0.00 98,542.00
25 |KCHERR R L 28 S ES: 2021-08-04 3,000.00 0.00|  101,542.00
06 |Michr R L 42 B BT S 2021-08-04 5,300.00 0.00]  106,842.00
o7 Wl A B R RS B IS R R & 2021-08-04 4,200.00 000  111,042.00
28 |t R B I 2 -+ PURIES: 2021-08-04 2,500.00 0.00|  113,542.00
29 | e RER 008 2 —RiES 2021-08-04 1,800.00 0.00]  115,342.00
30 | ekt i I AT RS 2021-08-04 1,200.00 0.00]  116,542.00
31 Mok L AT RS 2021-08-04 700.00 000  117.242.00
39 | R 465 2 — RIS 2021-08-04 3,600.00 0.00|  120,842.00
33 KBRS S —FRES 2021-08-04 4,200.00 0.00]  125,042.00
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34 |WHiE BALET6 S RiES \ gg’m en o Al:rzr 1-08-04 3,800.00 0.00 128,842.00
36 |WEEE=K8AME21747/ A (71%&}?. D};ﬁ021—08-04 2,174.00 000,  131,016.00
36 |WET 2R a505 2 —RiEs 2021-08-04 2,300.00 0.00 133,316.00
37 |k B R0 SARIE S 2021-08-04 2,400.00 0.00 135,716.00
38 | AR B S S SM A R RIS 2021-08-04 5,600.00 0.00 141,316.00
39 | Lk -2 RS 2021-08-04 3,700.00 0.00 145,016.00
10 |BOBESE= T AMETES 2021-08-04 3,000.00 0.00|  148,016.00
41 [WEAARLETASRES 2021-08-04 4,500.00 0.00 152,516.00
42 | BB R BB IEE S +— RS 2021-08-04 6,500.00 0.00 159,016.00
43 [BlEh R 46 S R RS 2021-08-04 3,600.00 0.00 162,616.00
44 |Bcm R 581-86 ST & 2021-08-04 |  10,800.00 0.00 173,416.00
45 [  = K8 A 4403270/ A (R 2021-08-04 4,032.00 0.00 177,448.00
46 |WikEE L ETO B IRiE S 2021-08-04 9,000.00 0.00 186,448.00
47 (oG AT L TR RE S 2021-08-04 4,600.00 0.00 191,048.00
48 |WaE R R RB A 4161655/ A (BT 2021-08-04 1,616.00 0.00 192,664.00
49 |BomEwEm RS ATE13775/ A (BT 2021-08-04 1,377.00 0.00 194,041.00
50 |HCIE R R H & 13677/ A (RED) 2021-08-04 1,367.00 0.00 195,408.00
51 |WcHr AR R H HA 16727/ A (RED) 2021-08-04 1,672.00 0.00 197,080.00
52 |icis s e B L4 136375/ B (RID) 2021-08-04 1,353.00 0.00 198,433.00
53 WA ARe A RE220258/ A (B3 2021-08-04 2,242.00 0.00]  200,675.00
B4 | HEE = HERAT E IR TF % 2021-08-04 0.00 5000  200,625.00
55 |[HEHH R E SR % 2021-08-04 0.00 5000  200,575.00
56 | bR T B 3T 14TE/ A (RED) 2021-08-04 3,744.00 0.00]  204,319.00
57 |MEREET-OA H& 14005/ (B3 2021-08-05 4,200.00 0.00]  208,519.00
58 Mgk At B 5-6 A 45808/ A CRIR) 2021-08-05 |  11,614.00 0.00]  220,133.00
59 | obri AR ETEB-9 R IRIE S 2021-08-05 |  21,000.00 0.00]  241,133.00
60 | D MAR IR T-0 436125/ B (R 2021-08-06 |  10,836.00 0.00|  251,969.00
61 kST T8 4220578/ A (R 2021-08-09 4,410.00 0.00]  256,379.00
62 |kt AR PR 100% 2 — ik 2021-08-09 1,800.00 0.00]  258,179.00
63 |l 2 = X Hh 244968-4742=226 /0. 857 2021-08-09 192.10 000  258371.10
64 (iAot 55 =X P $489694-87521 =2173/%/0. 857G 2021-08-09 1,847.05 0.00 260,218.15
65 |(CRgf %=X h#98010-96641 = 1369 /0. 857% 2021-08-09 1,163.65 0.00]  261,381.80
66 |Hit7 A E =X B #456817-56238 =579 /0. 8570 2021-08-09 492 15 0.00 261,873.95
67 |18 /R = X #815261-15000 =252 /0. 857% 2021-08-09 214.20 0.00]  262,088.15

BT LW fTENEAHE: 2021-09-22

[ MAEERHF]




LN

e X

4

7

20214E8 A
AN ':PIJJﬁ?fEEf@f SHEE Bfz: T
g ﬁaﬁﬂg“--ﬁ;gw el B B |EreE | xhem| & W (BFA
68 [lirsEmE= EEE%Z%%Z‘?%A gﬁ/o}sw}\}\ 2021-08-09 39.10 0.00  262,127.25
69 |lckimeitss= E%ﬁmmf\@&‘ﬂﬂmoj‘éaﬁ 2021-08-09 320.45 0.00] 26244770
70 [R5 = X o0 3150564149802~ THDTE. 857 2021-08-09 664.70 0.00|  263,112.40
71 |(HEBE IR 2021-08-10 000  6711.00]  256,401.40
72 |(HEBEBAL RS R 2021-08-10 0.00| 1328400  243,117.40
73 |(HEEAR SR 2021-08-10 0.00  13,700.00  229,417.40
74 |HEREBAIE R 2021-08-10 0.00,  30,894.00]  198,523.40
75 |HEmERH e 2021-08-10 000,  10,736.00]  187,787.40
16 |[HEBEBALI SRR 2021-08-10 0.00| 806400  179,723.40
77 | S = B MRS 2021-08-10 4,500.00 0.00|  184,223.40
78 |HEmEB I R 2021-08-10 000,  19,000.00]  165223.40
79 |(HEERRAZIE S (%) 2021-08-10 0.00 60.00|  165163.40
80 |t 15 X e 154795379 =30001 /0. 940237 2021-08-10 2,820.60 0.00[  167,984.00
81 |lBide b Ak #4058-3997 =610 /45T 2021-08-10 244.00 0.00|  168,228.00
82 |k EARM R B A LI BRI S: 2021-08-11 4,000.00 0.00|  172,228.00
83 |k V-8 B 256258/ A (RED) 2021-08-11 5,124.00 0.00|  177,352.00
84 |{HEMEBMI SRR 2021-08-11 0.00 2642400  150,928.00
85 |MCRME €= T A A MRS 2021-08-11 5,500.00 0.00|  156,428.00
86 |HEMABTLE LI 2021-08-11 000,  49,660.00,  106,768.00
87 |[HAIRNI SR AA LS 2021-08-11 0.00 500.00  106,268.00
88 |WBRB=KAMSI821T/H (KFD 2021-08-11 1,827.00 0.00|  108,095.00
89 e B L8 A 4753258/ F (RF) 2021-08-12 7,532.00 000  115627.00
90 |HEME BT &R ERIT  2021-08-12 0.00 1533200  100,295.00
01 | A MM 2021-08-12 0.00 2400  100,271.00
92 | sH 2021-08-12 0.00 136,70  100,135.30
93 ek BT B IR S 2 = RS 2021-08-13 4,800.00 000  104,935.30
04 | TIERkT-8 A 217858/ (R0 2021-08-13 4,356.00 000,  109,291.30
05 WX THHRAG K 7-8 A 5030 #5055/ A 2021-08-13 100.00 0.00[  109,391.30
96 |fHiEm BB At T 2021-08-17 000 245830  106,933.00
07 (TR LRI AR 2021-08-17 0.00|  24,855.00 82,078.00
98 |fHiEm BB I AR TR 2021-08-17 0.00  6,700.00 75,378.00
99 |MrhmB R RT-8 ARSI/ A (RED 2021-08-17 5,466.00 0.00 80,844.00
100 | (HEm SR ILE LT 2021-08-17 0.00|  19,916.00 60,928.00
101 |ehaiem ks A 4151755/ A (R ) 2021-08-17 1,517.00 0.00 62,445.00
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102 l&?ﬂ:[ﬂﬁéﬂﬂiﬂ'um?%%ﬁﬂ;{@%%}ﬁﬁﬁé};:f 2021-08-17 8,100.00 0.00 70,545.00
103 micﬂﬁ%qu%%ﬁﬁ%*gf%%ﬁﬂ 2021-08-17 23,000.00 0.00 93,545.00
104 [t KM b 0 B A B =R RS 2021-08-17 15,600.00 0.00 109,145.00
105 |Bbh 5 4R AT A il 4:244555/ A (RE) 2021-08-17 2,445.00 0.00 111,590.00
106 |l T 4R T5-6 4 H 4244555/ A (R ) 2021-08-17 4,890.00 0.00 116,480.00
107 |z 55 sk 6-8 A A 471550/ A (53D 2021-08-17 2,145.00 0.00 118,625.00
108 |25 550 3k 6-8 4 4% 315055/ 5 2021-08-17 150.00 0.00 118,775.00
109 |8k 6-8 F 7.4:38575/ F 2021-08-17 1,155.00 0.00 119,930.00
110 | Mot T 4G 3k8 A FL4:148575/ A (520 2021-08-17 1,485.00 0.00 121,415.00
111 | BATAG 358 A 515 310055/ A 2021-08-17 100.00 0.00 121,515.00
112 |35 # R sk6-8 4 F4:220075/ A (RED) 2021-08-17 6,600.00 0.00 128,115.00
113 | BEBs=RaEa TREkS 2021-08-17 0.00 500.00 127,615.00
114 | FRIBAMAA S DAL 2021-08-17 0.00 640.00 126,975.00
115 [RRBAALE 25 2021-08-17 0.00 42.00 126,933.00
116 (B =RE it =T RN AR Tid 2021-08-18 0.00 500.00 126,433.00
117 (SR R S IR T8 (8A18H) 2021-08-18 0.00 60.00 126,373.00
118 |k 5 RER TH (8A18A) 2021-08-18 0.00 60.00 126,313.00
119 |fHp s = 348 RAER T3t (8 18F) 2021-08-18 0.00 60.00 126,253.00
120 |45 B8 KR BE B S 2 2 T 4K 2021-08-18 0.00 900.00 125,353.00
121 |4 r FReGTATR A FL4:30075/ A 2021-08-19 300.00 0.00 125,653.00
122 |l ERGTHT =452 5 ik 2021-08-19 195.02 0.00 125,848.02
123 |Yos 2 ERE Vo8 A F 4230855/ A 2021-08-19 308.00 0.00 126,156.02
124 |l E R ERSHE= 1SRN 2021-08-19 76.74 0.00 126,232.76
125 W e SR T-8 A 445078/ A 2021-08-19 900.00 0.00 127,132.76
126 |l TR SR 21 5 2 — il 2021-08-19 144.82 0.00 127,277.58
127 |WoamBeimE R B8 A HL 435055/ A 2021-08-19 350.00 0.00 127,627.58
128 | Bim R ST = 232 2021-08-19 174.29 0.00 127,801.87
199 |Weik B % R T A 21 B-8H 20 F 5% 290055/ 5 2021-08-19 900.00 0.00 128,701.87
130 |l B 4RAHESEHTH T-8 A 456775/ A 2021-08-19 1,114.00 0.00 129,815.87
131 B BURRHES TS Fit21 S 2 2021-08-19 627.49 0.00 130,443.36
132 | 2 He 4RI AR B 52 T4 ARIE & 2021-08-20 6,000.00 0.00 136,443.36
133 |dehn e 3meR s A 7-8 F Hl4196875/ 3 (R 3D) 2021-08-20 3,936.00 0.00 140,379.36
134 [lsm/itss = K 7-8 4242055/ F (RED 2021-08-24 4,840.00 0.00 145,219.36
135 | e/t — X 7-8 /5 #4:36055/ B 2021-08-24 720.00 0.00 145,939.36
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136 [ HERR TN AT A %ﬁ%sggm/ww )\ LL“? j 2021-08-24 3,120.00 0.00 149,059.36
137 [f5225088 7 K g R A0 / 2021-08-24 0.00 70000,  148,359.36
T P 2021-08-24 0.00 130.00|  148,229.36
139 | i 0 A TREC TBRS S 14 2021-08-24 0.00 510.00]  147,719.36
140 [l B —RT-0 A 45257/ A (KI 2021-08-25 1,575.00 0.00|  149,294.36
141 |BeA I b K8 F SR H9007%/ A 2021-08-25 900.00 0.00|  150,194.36
142 ks i 9 RS F B 212075/ B 2021-08-25 120.00 0.00|  150,314.36
143 | RV K8 F LR 90072/ 2021-08-25 900.00 0.00|  151,214.36
L4k | R B = R o 2021-08-25 0.00 500.00]  150,714.36
145 | R R T & AR T 2021-08-26 0.00| 1440000  136,314.36
146 | M S B AETHRIT 2021-08-26 0.00| 26484.00]  109,830.36
147 |HEB SR G R T 2021-08-26 0.00]  46,700.00 63,130.36
148 | BB SR TRAT 2021-08-26 0.00  10,955.00 52,175.36
149 | HEM B BRI RIT 2021-08-26 0.00| 649502 45,680.34
150 [ R @B AL TR 2021-08-26 0.00|  3377.74 42,302.60
151 |[HEmERH ST R 2021-08-26 000  1,367.00 40,935.60
152 | B S B T &1 BT 2021-08-26 0.00|  17,800.00 23,135.60
153 | R 0128 Fe 448075,/ F (RID) 2021-0826 |  17,920.00 0.00 41,055.60
154 |[HEBBBALTLA LT R 2021-08-27 000  5337.81 35,717.79
156 | B2k 6-8 A 414307/ A (RED) 2021-08-27 4,290.00 0.00 40,007.79
156 | RS 3168 7 LB #5075,/ 2021-08-27 150.00 0.00 40,157.79
157 [l SR F T 2021-08-27 4,921.70 0.00 45,079.49
168 |HEB SR AR RIT 2021-08-30 0.00|  34,879.19 10,200.30
159 [ X i igid:ke-8 A fl&21560/H (RF) 2021-08-30 6,468.00 0.00 16,668.30
160 | IIE L6873 HIE 21005/ 2021-08-30 300.00 0.00 16,968.30
161 | {4 V8 F L 4803176/ (R 3D 2021-08-30 8,031.00 0.00 24,999.30
162 | (HEm BTSRRI 2021-08-30 0.00]  14,799.00 10,200.30
163 |{i & SEARMHRT-8 A M 412550/ H (R 2021-08-30 9,450.00 0.00 19,650.30
164 |t AT A -8 F 4305275/ 7 (RID) 2021-08-30 6,104.00 0.00 25,754.30
165 |k AR T A T84T/ B (RED 2021-08-30 2,352.00 0.00 28,106.30
166 | BB B AT 2021-08-31 0.00| 2414170 3,964.60
167 | HEm 2B T e TP AT 2021-08-31 0.00|  3,964.00 0.60
168 |foHi K B 1M IAT-8 A FL44725 75/ F (RIE) 2021-08-31 9,450.00 0.00 9,450.60
169 Wi M AR AT-8 B T4 472575/ 1 (RID 2021-08-31 9,450.00 0.00 18,900.60
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170 |k RS- T AL ( 2021-08-31 5,186.00 0.00 24,086.60
171 &ﬁ@%mﬁaﬁﬂﬁze}ﬂ@\%% H ;,/ 2021-08-31 2,640.00 0.00 26,726.60
172 ottt sk6 A 297025/ A (RE) 2021-08-31 9,702.00 0.00 36,428.60
173 e B AT 316 1 B35 2420075/ A 2021-08-31 200.00 0.00 36,628.60
174 [l BB R B 4136178/ 5 (K5 2021-08-31 1,361.00 0.00 37,989.60
175 [fHEm B B A P T 2021-08-31 0.00]  38,489.60 -500.00
176 (el B B MR T I 2021-08-31 500.00 0.00 0.00
502,346.06|  502,346.06
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0 |[#wam \f‘h{’ 41‘%??5 i 0.00 0.00| 21,997,341.67
1 L&ﬁb‘ﬁiﬂ&%l:?ﬁ%ﬁﬁl%fw 4 %i;r 2021-08-03 17,640.00 0.00| 22,014,981.67
2 | A KT A B #9005/ A 2021-08-03 900.00 0.00| 22,015,881.67
3 @M EEXT A fik1200n/ A 2021-08-03 120.00 0.00| 22,016,001.67
4 | SR E b X 7K 37429-409 =200 /470 2021-08-03 80.00 0.00| 22,016,081.67
5 | By X i % 26903-26528 = 11250/ /170 2021-08-03 11,250.00 0.00| 22,027,331.67
6 |WETAWEXTABE43017/ A (5 2021-08-03 44,301.00 0.00| 22,071,632.67
7 ‘%‘é{%zﬂﬁ%zmﬁwa”gﬁ HAME3I07/A | 50210803 3,350.00 0.00| 22,074,982.67
8 ‘l(%i%%ﬁbﬁﬁz'zmlm'gﬁ MBMESTR/A | 5021.08-03 578.00 0.00| 22,075,560.67
9 |WeahE AT 8 A 46397/ A 2021-08-03 539.00 0.00| 22,076,099.67
10 |t MEGRIE ZR8 A #14:263870/ A (K5 2021-08-03 2,638.00 0.00| 22,078,737.67
11 |feREd R Rs A £20397m/ A (KR) 2021-08-03 2,039.00 0.00| 22,080,776.67
12 |Wchkilieiins A f&2627m/ A (KFR) 2021-08-03 2,627.00 0.00| 22,083,403.67
13 | T 4R 8 A F4:349770/ A () 2021-08-04 3,497.00 0.00| 22,086,900.67
14 kxRS =R A M£2756370/ B (A% 2021-08-04 27,563.00 0.00| 22,114,463.67
15 |/ B4R R8s A E141450/ R (RE 2021-08-04 1,414.00 0.00| 22,115,877.67
16 ke Emlies sz — FRIES 2021-08-04 12,600.00 0.00| 22,128,477.67
17 |[WehkEusrRm R8s A M435527t/ A (K 8) 2021-08-04 3,552.00 0.00| 22,132,029.67
18 |k /B R AW E TR i RiE S 2021-08-04 12,000.00 0.00| 22,144,029.67
19 [ B T B E T X A RS 2021-08-04 2,220.00 0.00| 22,146,249.67
20 |Yrixmenml)” Bk ais2 s ik 2021-08-04 3,900.00 0.00| 22,150,149.67
21 |[Wrizmiepml) Bk #54 S Rk 2021-08-04 3,900.00 0.00| 22,154,049.67
22 W PG AAEIREG T MRS 2021-08-04 5,500.00 0.00| 22,159,549.67
23 | kmsisie) S=T kR BRIES 2021-08-04 67,788.00 0.00| 22,227,337.67
24 W BREREE I W AT48 SRIESR 2021-08-04 7,200.00 0.00| 22,234,537.67
25 | B &Hml 405 /iEE 2021-08-04 5,100.00 0.00| 22,239,637.67
26 |WHURISCIb B E 44 S RIE S 2021-08-04 3,800.00 0.00| 22,243,437.67
27 MR A2 R ERAT L A RIES 2021-08-04 2,500.00 0.00| 22,245,937.67
28 W issREZRe A M 4:450050/ A (KR) 2021-08-04 4,500.00 0.00| 22,250,437.67
29 |k B CREIR AT +=RIES 2021-08-04 4,000.00 0.00| 22,254,437.67
30 | EFCRERAG TR TRES 2021-08-04 2,000.00 0.00| 22,256,437.67
31 |t AT LA S ARIESE 2021-08-04 10,100.00 0.00| 22,266,537.67
32 |rkEEmMbETASZ —RES 2021-08-04 4,500.00 0.00| 22,271,037.67
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33 ﬁ%ﬁEﬂEﬂﬁﬂ{%{BO?ﬁ\& ‘\} 1u A ” , ' 2021.08-04 9,000.00 0.00| 22,280,037.67
34 &%QEHEUF‘;&&WW% ':I / 2021-08-04 4,500.00 0.00| 22,284,537.67
35 lﬁtﬂmﬁ’#%%ﬁmmﬁ%mﬁ S 2021-08-04 18,500.00 0.00| 22,303,037.67
36 |iBRs T 4Rl #60-625 fRIEE 2021-08-04 16,200.00 0.00| 22,319,237.67
37 | pe b AT64 SRIE S 2021-08-04 9,000.00 0.00| 22,328,237.67
38 |l 448 A #4:28090. 2378/ A (&%) 2021-08-04 28,090.23 0.00| 22,356,327.90
39 | F 4RI R8ATE426370/ A (KR 2021-08-04 4,263.00 0.00|  22,360,590.90
40 |WrieBiErns-6 A 4226870/ A (K5R) 2021-08-05 4,536.00 0.00| 22,365,126.90
41 |Wtegiamis-6 A 430247/ A (BFR) 2021-08-05 6,048.00 0.00{ 22,371,174.90
42 |7 SER AT 46 A F4:100007T/ A (BF) 2021-08-05 30,000.00 0.00| 22,401,174.90
43 |l iR iha-6 A 4120006/ A (B3 2021-08-05 3,600.00 0.00| 22,404,774.90
44 |(HciErEssus-9 A R RIS 2021-08-05 0.00 21,000.00| 22,383,774.90
45 5‘&%‘“%&%5@%%140(}08'137333:2675@ 0-8 | 2021.08-09 2,273.75 0.00| 22,386,048.65
46 | =X 837 23029-22715="314/% /0. 8570 2021-08-09 266.90 0.00| 22,386,315.55
A7 Wi ArFnaE = X f 3 45053-43058=1995&/0. 857c | 2021-08-09 1,695.75 0.00| 22,388,011.30
48 |(fHererEm L2 SR RIES 2021-08-09 0.00 5,300.00| 22,382,711.30
49 |l A TSR 2021-08-09 0.00 1,200.00f 22,381,511.30
50 |{ e el st Gk 2021-08-09 0.00 700.00{ 22,380,811.30
51 |fiiaiEesRiS R 1005 2 — ek 2021-08-09 0.00 1,800.00|  22,379,011.30
52 |{imiEEs R R 1005 2 — &K 2021-08-09 0.00 1,800.00| 22,377,211.30
53 [rerE A TR RN BRI 2021-08-09 0.00 2,200.00{ 22,375,011.30
54 |feer SR liesr —FMIRIES 2021-08-09 0.00 12,600.00|  22,362,411.30
55 |iFFEH RS AE4-6ABE831/A (KRR 2021-08-09 2,493.00 0.00{ 22,364,904.30
56 |k FFEHRER-6H#4E38007w/A (AF) 2021-08-09 11,400.00 0.00| 22,376,304.30
e ik I 29,319.00 0.00|  22,405,623.30
58 |l mFLeEB4-6 A ME3216T/A (KR 2021-08-09 9,648.00 0.00| 22,415271.30
59 |l RFTRAIR4-6 A F£90070/H (RF) 2021-08-09 2,700.00 0.00| 22,417,971.30
60 |l FAREILE4-6 A 406070/ A (RE 2021-08-09 2,880.00 0.00| 22,420,851.30
61 |EFEHBERI-6HME2740/8 (BF) 2021-08-09 7,722.00 0.00| 22,428,573.30
62 |WEFEHREERA-6 A 4257470/ (RS 2021-08-09 7,722.00 0.00| 22,436,295.30
63 |WrtbIEAEiEm4-6 A 4120050/ A (RED 2021-08-09 3,600.00 0.00| 22,439,895.30
64 |liE R A% T-9HH£3807/A 2021-08-10 1,140.00 0.00| 22,441,035.30
65 |WriEim s b HeFI7-9 A 3438070/ A 2021-08-10 1,140.00 0.00| 22,442,175.30
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66 | FIERILHIEET 1S PRI fZ W“_.'om-oa-w 8,000.00 0.00| 22,450,175.30
o7 | R 5 071 2021-08-10 613.01 0.00|  22,450,788.31
68 i%zgm‘”} T R 220835215710 505%; 708 2021-08-10 4,756.47 0.00| 22,455544.78
69 &Rk E ¥ Xk $3825-3816 =9I /47T 2021-08-10 36.00 0.00| 22,455,580.78
70 g& Eﬂ[ TE2bM X R 3% 2T183-26903=8400//0. 940 2021-08-10 7,897.68 0.00| 22,463,478.46
71 g%_fﬂﬂew‘%'z%%27387*27183:51205/0‘940 2021-08-10 5,754.02 0.00| 22,469,232.48
T2 | E P KK $7454-429 =25 /475 2021-08-10 100.00 0.00| 22,469,332.48
73 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁE'WE'X%%S%HQIFMBOE/ 0-9402 1 5021-08-10 39,638.83 0.00| 22,508,671.31
T4 |WoHs A P X K $71260-1227=1330/475 2021-08-10 132.00 0.00| 22,509,103.31
75 [(fHERERELE6S BMRiES | 2021-08-10 0.00 3,600.00| 22,505,503.31
76 {HERERILE IS HHRIES 2021-08-10 0.00 3,600.00( 22,501,903.31
TT | EzeFrkds B D AR ERIESR 2021-08-10 0.00 1,800.00( 22,500,103.31
78 | RS EETI S RIS 2021-08-10 0.00 8,000.00| 22,492,103.31
79 Wi BAL I AFRT 2021-08-10 6,711.00 0.00| 22,498,814.31
80 |HrieiEZ Rt &IAFIRIT 2021-08-10 13,284.00 0.00| 22,512,098.31
81 |l BB Bl S IF4RAT 2021-08-10 13,700.00 0.00| 22,525,798.31
82 |MiaiS &Rt IR TRRT 2021-08-10 30,894.00 0.00| 22,556,692.31
83 | B IR TFRIT 2021-08-10 10,736.00 0.00| 22,567,428.31
84 |WrREE B ISR FFRIT 2021-08-10 8,064.00 0.00| 22,575,492.31
85 |l S B I & IEFRIT 2021-08-10 19,000.00 0.00| 22,594,492.31
86 ‘%Eg?faﬂgt%ﬁmm Faiiai 2021-08-10 5,170.16 0.00| 22,599,662.47
87 |k /e 7 H¥b TS X /K 27 1851-1821 =30k /4T 2021-08-10 120.00 0.00| 22,599,782.47
88 |WExfe 7 F b s X /K $71228-1152 =76/ /475 2021-08-10 304.00 0.00] 22,600,086.47
89 |=AT A X B #6920-6797=123BE/0. 94027C 2021-08-10 115.64 0.00| 22,600,202.11
90 (=T B KK 138-135=23m/47G 2021-08-10 12.00 0.00| 22,600,214.11
g1 [(CHILRPMERRESSI-BINL=I[TOR/0.94 1 2001.08-10 31,562.51 0.00| 22,631,76.62
92 WAL BT AYE R /K $2416-2344="T200,/475 2021-08-10 288.00 0.00| 22,632,064.62
93 %%%E?)EIX%ﬁ10201—10034:334ﬂ;§/ 09 2021-08-10 3,140.27 0.00| 22,635,204.89
94 | EEAWEXKFI285-3272=13M /470 2021-08-10 52.00 0.00| 22,635,256.89
95 |EZ B X B HT872-T772=2000F/0. 94027 | 2021-08-10 1,880.40 0.00| 22,637,137.29
96 [WEZaWEKKHE1156-1134=22M1/47T 2021-08-10 88.00 0.00| 22,637,225.29
97 |EZ BB R KF6975-6966=9Mi/ 47T 2021-08-10 36.00 0.00| 22,637,261.29
og [REEEDBKAR2BII-29220=122208/0.94 | 501 0 40 11,489.24 0.00| 22,648,750.53
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99 gﬁg}% s(aij(_)iz%;é E’Mgz%ﬁmgwsg - 203,]'1,9\&10 1,508.08 0.00| 22,650,258.61
100 W2k Ay K K 52 2693-2677= ﬁ%‘h Ml 2D2;g%ﬁ 10 64.00 0.00| 22,650,322.61
101 ;‘%Zﬁ (Z8) AvmkAs1221-Tel RPN 7 fgﬁs 10 40.00 0.00| 22,650,362.61
102 [l B mR ok Be65-657 =8N /47 1" 2021-08-10 32.00 0.00| 22,650,394.61
103 |1 b X f379290-9202=1760F /0. 94027C | 2021-08-10 1,654.75 0.00| 22,652,049.36
104 |Som A0k B B 3 — R R ESE 2021-08-11 7,500.00 0.00| 22,659,549.36
105 [fosRsh A S — R ERIES 2021-08-11 29,568.00 0.00| 22,689,117.36
106 |WeER ARk F P e 5 — R R fRIE & 2021-08-11 19,712.00 0.00| 22,708,829.36
107 | 7Rk A BB — R E RIESE 2021-08-11 10,348.00 0.00| 22,719,177.36
108 |z bk A i S — R R IR 2021-08-11 20,696.00 0.00| 22,739,873.36
109 |We#s % bk A e S — 1R R fRIES 2021-08-11 9,856.00 0.00| 22,749,729.36
110 |Hcs bk B7-8 4108070/ A (KRR 2021-08-11 2,160.00 0.00| 22,751,889.36
111 |ed 832 753K6-8 B H:i% $¢ 10075/ A 2021-08-11 300.00 0.00| 22,752,189.36
112 W3 430 3k6-8 H #.4:286070/ F (R 5F) 2021-08-11 8,580.00 0.00{ 22,760,769.36
113 R M B =K TR E1275000/ 8 (KF) 2021-08-11 12,750.00 0.00| 22,773,519.36
114 R#aE=R7H# 4315070/ 8 (BF) 2021-08-11 3,150.00 0.00| 22,776,669.36
115 [lf A =X 7 A 4391470/ (&) 2021-08-11 3,914.00 0.00| 22,780,583.36
116 |fHRER #7545 R RIE S 2021-08-11 0.00 3,900.00{ 22,776,683.36
117 (el Ese S EMRIT S 2021-08-11 0.00 3,900.00| 22,772,783.36
118 [T ERFRARCR B IR R Sz e 2021-08-11 0.00 5,200.00| 22,767,583.36
119 |{HBREE R 56585 A {RES 2021-08-11 0.00 7,200.00| 22,760,383.36
120 |[4F1 2 BARE R BRST 5 1 0ME3 Rk 2021-08-11 0.00 4,000.00| 22,756,383.36
121 (8RR B IR Az + T &K 2021-08-11 0.00 2,200.00| 22,754,183.36
122 |{F Rk L #7485 R A TR IE S 2021-08-11 0.00 7,200.00( 22,746,983.36
123 | E&Fm L E0SHAERES 2021-08-11 0.00 5,100.00| 22,741,883.36
124 | Mol iE 2 BT I S IETFRAT 2021-08-11 26,424.00 0.00| 22,768,307.36
125 |l S B M SR TRRAT 2021-08-11 49,660.00 0.00| 22,817,967.36
126 |fTEsmBmE 46 S 2 — MM ERIES 2021-08-12 0.00 3,600.00{ 22,814,367.36
127 [ E e ATk hIR R 2021-08-12 0.00 1,200.00| 22,813,167.36
128 | EEHERVET2SHAGES 2021-08-12 0.00 4,200.00| 22,808,967.36
129 ({5 & 5 — Tk X s fikrls 2021-08-12 0.00 2,660.00| 22,806,307.36
130 |4 AMeEE B =R Bl a3k 2021-08-12 0.00 65,000.00| 22,741,307.36
131 [T EZEBLS AT A trig (ER 2021-08-12 0.00 60,302.09| 22,681,005.27

B4m LW TEPHME: 2021-09-22

(@i:2 /¢l




ll&i

2021468 H

4 K

W shn: PILITREEESH ﬁ

ﬁ%& ) B TG
b2 E: 5& F W (kA& H| xwae®m | & @M | 2FA
132 |FTERBIER/TH ﬁ%b&fﬁéﬁﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁ; pill (?.(\ /2621-08-12 0.00 7.236.25| 22,673,769.02
133 [(FEZHBHERTA G EH \:@‘ _!,f‘f 2021-08-12 0.00 122,335.53|  22,551,433.49
134 | 2B AR TFRAT 2021-08-12 15,332.00 0.00| 22,566,765.49
135 | MR g g = Tl X G P SRl ERaE & 2021-08-13 3,300.00 0.00| 22,570,065.49
136 [k D B bk = T R A SRR ARIE & 2021-08-13 4,000.00 0.00| 22,574,065.49
137 [yt ea m b X 7 A A 41685170/ A (K5 2021-08-13 16,851.00 0.00| 22,590,916.49
138 [iris A BB X 7 A B3R 312070/ A 2021-08-13 120.00 0.00| 22,591,036.49
139 |{tHk BRERARER IR T Z S =8k 2021-08-13 0.00 4,500.00| 22,586,536.49
140 | {1 # 7 2 Bk A7505 2 —Eil Rt 2021-08-13 0.00 2,300.00| 22,584,236.49
141 [f7EsEE8 A A iK21990/7/3. 276 2021-08-13 0.00 70,368.00| 22,513,868.49
142 |[{+7&rs 8 B i #2K21990f7/3. 270 2021-08-13 0.00 70,368.00|  22,443,500.49
143 [fFEF ok g S EMRESE 2021-08-13 0.00 3,800.00| 22,439,700.49
144 |{FERBEBE20202 4 FE 55 — A RH I 2021-08-13 0.00 1,230.00| 22,438,470.49
145 | 2SR B S BT I &K 2021-08-13 0.00 5,600.00| 22,432,870.49
146 |l R 18 A X7 A 41940556/ A (&R) 2021-08-13 19,405.00 0.00| 22,452,275.49
147 (W E YK A Bif51200t/ A 2021-08-13 120.00 0.00| 22,452,395.49
148 |rZ=kEl A 1B 5 — R fRIES: 2021-08-17 7,500.00 0.00| 22,459,895.49
149 (o=t A B S — R E RIS 2021-08-17 29,568.00 0.00| 22,489,463.49
150 |rZ=kEnt A BB SRR ERES 2021-08-17 19,712.00 0.00| 22,509,175.49
151 |WeZepit A S B S — R R RIE S 2021-08-17 10,348.00 0.00| 22,519,523.49
152 |WezeiEit A B B — R E Rk 2021-08-17 9,856.00 0.00| 22,529,379.49
153 |WeZskeitt A I — IR B RIES 2021-08-17 20,696.00 0.00| 22,550,075.49
154 |t A s — X8 A #l 4480075/ A (KFR) 2021-08-17 4,800.00 0.00| 22,554,875.49
155 |lrtem 5 — K8 A £63687T/ A (K% 2021-08-17 6,368.00 0.00| 22,561,243.49
156 |f358 BHERT L4484 -86 5 R MR {RIES 2021-08-17 0.00 10,800.00| 22,550,443.49
157 |(%EE KA AR GHE +—RES 2021-08-17 0.00 6,000.00| 22,544,443.49
158 | ok FER #4522 — s RIES 2021-08-17 0.00 4500.00| 22,539,943.49
159 [f+ SR B Rt R 2021-08-17 0.00 1,800.00( 22,538,143.49
160 | {475 24 L 738 S R4 tRiE 4 2021-08-17 0.00 10,100.00|  22,528,043.49
161 | R4 R A K A -2 RIS 2021-08-17 0.00 3,700.00| 22,524,343.49
162 |fHE T & B AR F R —it 2021-08-17 0.00 584.80| 22,523,758.69
163 |[(HEGHLRS . K. HiE 2021-08-17 0.00 190.00| 22,523,568.69
164 |{HiEd% T —idt (TWEMAD 2021-08-17 0.00 1,242.30| 22,522,326.39
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165 |fH{588384669;8 (= i 5 3 ﬁiglg ne igﬁgﬂfos—w 0.00 192.23|  22,522,134.16
166 |{ Fe (5883392203 15 AR %5 5% \\:" <y @[ ,)\ 2621-08-17 0.00 167.80|  22,521,966.36
167 |f+H#{5883223438 5 IR 3% T 202108417 0.00 65.86| 22,521,900.50
168 |4 Ha /58831076718 (= AR %5 5% 2021-08-17 0.00 86.66| 22,521,813.84
169 |47 {£8830636938 (5 AR S 2021-08-17 0.00 56.00( 22,521,757.84
170 |4 eE1588388775IBE R E 2021-08-17 0.00 84.08| 22,521,672.86
171 {4 Ha{58830626918 15 BR %5 5% 2021-08-17 0.00 45.00| 22,521,627.86
172 |4 58830004938 15 IR 5% 5% 2021-08-17 0.00 45.00 22,521,582.86
173 |F7e2{58831926 1B fR% 2 2021-08-17 0.00 72.75| 22,521,510.11
174 |{ (5883275343815 AR & ¥ 2021-08-17 0.00 76.74|  22,521,433.37
175 |1 58831044238 (5 IR S5 37 2021-08-17 0.00 57.60| 22,521,375.77
176 |{TE2{588306 169185 iR %5 # 2021-08-17 0.00 112.12|  22,521,263.65
177 [ SR iE R B I T Sl T e 3k 2021-08-17 0.00 17,600.00|  22,503,663.65
178 |t e R R8T S B AR % 2021-08-17 0.00 16.10|  22,503,647.55
179 |t B B T B E Y R B 5% 2021-08-17 0.00 119.73|  22,503,527.82
180 |k =1 fEF e 3% 2021-08-17 0.00 0.70| 22,503,527.12
181 (MR RN EERE R 2021-08-17 0.00 32.91| 22,503,494.21
182 | {4t e a3 A T Sk (A 3 = R 2 2021-08-17 0.00 994.78|  22,502,499.43
183 |fF e AR T B4 R 57 2021-08-17 0.00 7.00| 22,502,492.43
184 |{F e mE 2l T X {E PE = B 5% 2021-08-17 0.00 109.93| 22,502,382.50
185 |t REESEHTA BAE21 5 B F 2021-08-17 0.00 384.98| 22,501,997.52
186 |t MEEEH LA 52— 8% 2021-08-17 0.00 82.93| 22,501,914.59
187 [t AHE=T kX H 5 2021-08-17 0.00 8,820.73| 22,493,093.86
188 |[{H it R =1 SRR 2021-08-17 0.00 76.74|  22,493,017.12
189 |t mEFRE =835 AR% 2021-08-17 0.00 17429  22,492,842.83
190 [Tt R =825 B 2021-08-17 0.00 195.02|  22,492,647.81
191 [T FismE 3 O RS 2021-08-17 0.00 495.02| 22,492,152.79
192 |5 it e R io i B L (X FB 7% 2021-08-17 0.00 1,319.82|  22,490,832.97
1193 [fHtrEE— T RESEE AR ® 2021-08-17 0.00 214.42|  22,490,618.55
194 |+ RinE K28 ST Rk 2021-08-17 0.00 117.59|  22,490,500.96
195 ({4t fF b ok o 2% 2021-08-17 0.00 119,291.82| 22,371,209.14
196 | bR b A770-5 B R (RIEE 2021-08-17 0.00 9,000.00| 22,362,209.14
197 |fH8RF 4k 760-625 R f fRIE S 2021-08-17 0.00 16,200.00|  22,346,009.14
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108 | g 64 2 RO % \g‘?';f: jzozma-w 0.00 9,000.00| 22,337,009.14
199 ﬁﬁ}%ﬁ'ﬁiﬂkﬁeﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ{%{% "Q‘}‘ﬁ( \M / 2021-08-17 0.00 9,200.00| 22,327,809.14
200 |Wrim i 2B I £ ETFRAT e 2021-08-17 2,458.30 0.00| 22,330,267.44
201 |AEE S BHINERIFRUT 2021-08-17 24,855.00 0.00| 22,355,122.44
202 (iR AR NS B RT 2021-08-17 6,700.00 0.00 22,361,822.44
203 | A B SR RAT 2021-08-17 19,916.00 0.00| 22,381,738.44
204 |3k AU ET k#7305 B FE AR 2021-08-18 0.00 2,400.00| 22,379,338.44
205 [T EALBELET4T HERES 2021-08-18 0.00 4,500.00{ 22,374,838.44
206 | {8 7 Bk L 746 S R FRIE S 2021-08-18 0.00 3,600.00| 22,371,238.44
207 |fH#B R A BB —ERE RIES 2021-08-19 0.00 7,500.00{ 22,363,738.44
208 | {38 ZRbE A MR B — IR R R E 2021-08-19 0.00 29,568.00| 22,334,170.44
209 |[fT¥8ZRM A BB E R ERIES 2021-08-19 0.00 19,712.00|  22,314,458.44
210 [fT3B7RH A EE S —ERERIEE 2021-08-19 0.00 10,348.00|  22,304,110.44
211 [ ¥B7RH0 A PE i 5 — R R RIE & 2021-08-19 0.00 20,696.00| 22,283,414.44
212 [FTH 5 A ERE —EEERIES 2021-08-19 0.00 9,856.00| 22,273,558.44
213 g?ggawﬁmﬁzm—sﬁ205#&@41148;?;/ 2021-08-19 41,148.00 0.00| 22,314,706.44
214 kB s Ay X8 A 41641670/ A (KR) 2021-08-19 16,416.00 0.00| 22,331,122.44
215 (T2 R R RS S 1 THE AR RIE & 2021-08-20 0.00 6,000.00| 22,325,122.44
216 | . & B 7 A 4305075/ H (&%) 2021-08-24 3,050.00 70.00 22,328,172.44
217 Wk E T A £220575/ H (RS 2021-08-24 2,205.00 0.00| 22,330,377.44
218 |3k E ST A 4643970/ A (RF) 2021-08-24 5,439.00 ' 0.00| 22,335,816.44
219 ok e BT A M4326570/ A (RE 2021-08-24 3,255.00 0.00| 22,339,071.44
220 s AEBTAME927T/A (KE) 2021-08-24 992.00 0.00| 22,340,063.44
221 AR EBTAME217276/H (RE) 2021-08-24 2,772.00 0.00| 22,342,835.44
222 [T TF#ARBH G L5 2021-08-24 0.00 13,800.00|  22,329,035.44
223 |+ FH A RBH 4 TAEEEED, 2021-08-24 0.00 7,700.00| 22,321,335.44
224 | A A8 A 4 ML EHAR T AN 2021-08-24 0.00 1,185.00|  22,320,150.44
225 [ff TEARBA 4 ¥ 2021-08-24 0.00 28,650.00|  22,201,500.44
226 (F TYEA R {7 TARMEEERG 2021-08-24 0.00 1,460.00|  22,290,040.44
227 |fHTAE A 18 B i Ma L E A {R SR G 2021-08-24 0.00 1,896.00| 22,288,144.44
228 [t LA X EFEN RS A 43 LB 2021-08-24 0.00 30,000.00| 22,249,144.44
229 |t TR AEFEA B A AT B AR BRI 2021-08-24 0.00 2,844,001 22,246,300.44
230 [f Tk AEFEN 787 TR s 0s 2021-08-24 0.00 1,600.00|  22,244,700.44
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231 [t TR ﬁ’%ﬁ Mﬂﬁ H ﬁ/ 2021-08-24 0.00 5,800.00 22,238,900.44

_;--’-—"

232 |t TR EHARSA ﬁwﬁﬁﬁ%w 2021-08-24 0.00 474.00| 22,238,426.44
233 [fHEFIARSABTE 2021-08-24 0.00 9,000.00| 22,229,426.44
934 | (HEFI N A8 B A0 EEAR T HNIE 2021-08-24 0.00 948.00| 22,228,478.44
235 [fFit & B ERASA HTE 2021-08-24 0.00 10,100.00|  22,218,378.44
236 | {445 M Z RB A 4 TARIEEN 2021-08-24 0.00 1,000.00| 22,217,378.44
9237 |3t 4 W2 8 A R EAL R PR 2021-08-24 0.00 474.00| 22,216,904.44
938 |18/ 328 F 44 134 Z I & R T 8100076/ 5 2021-08-24 0.00 1,000.00| 22,215,904.44
230 |l B P RIE RS A FA50737/ A (RFD 2021-08-25 5,073.00 0.00| 22,220,977.44
240 | o A B I 7= {5 BB o o 7 £ 2021-08-25 243,720.00 0.00| 22,464,697.44
241 | B4R I8 A F14:405078/ A (KR 2021-08-25 4,050.00 0.00| 22,468,747.44
242 | Bkt =X 5-7 B f&127676/ A (KF) 2021-08-25 3,828.00 0.00| 22,472,575.44
243 | 2 4R EES-7 A 421787/ A (KSR) 2021-08-25 6,534.00 0.00| 22,479,109.44
244 | o B g8 3k 6-8 A 1 5070/ H 2021-08-25 150,00 0.00| 22,479,259.44
245 |l B 880 2k6-8 A H4:143078/ A (KF) 2021-08-25 4,290.00 0.00| 22,483,549.44
246 | E S L 6-8 A F 434175/ A (KFR) 2021-08-25 1,023.00 0.00| 22,484,572.44
947 |Wr4:4a36mmL5 H 16 H-8 A 15 B3R $ 10070/ A 2021-08-25 300.00 0.00| 22,484,872.44
248 %;%#ﬁam%%ﬁ T6H-8ATSHALE37407e/A (& 2021-08-25 11,220.00 0.00| 22,496,092.44
249 W= LI FR4-6 A 4 BEEN4547T/ A 2021-08-25 24.00 0.00| 22,496,116.44
250 2= L TN ART-8 A FL4: 146470/ A () 2021-08-25 2,908.00 0.00{ 22,499,024.44
251 |l Z= 4T B ¥ X 8 A 1 3745075/ A 2021-08-25 450.00 0.00| 22,499,474.44
252 i E 4T a8 A sk 36070/ H 2021-08-25 60.00 0.00| 22,499,534.44
253 [z 1T b X 8 B Hl4:648070/H (RED) 2021-08-25 6,480.00 0.00| 22,506,014.44
254 [WrkhiE e b X8 A bk 3450t/ A 2021-08-25 450.00 0.00| 22,506,464.44
255 |cRkiE b X8 A Bi#60/A 2021-08-25 60.00 0.00| 22,506,524.44
256 |WokiE ¥ X8 A 41200070/ H (RF) 2021-08-25 12,000.00 0.00| 22,518,524.44
257 |BeEIC Ay X8 A M 4£18081T/A (KF) 2021-08-25 18,081.00 0.00| 22,536,605.44
258 |l T AR A E12607t/ A (AR 2021-08-25 1,260.00 0.00| 22,537,865.44
259 | F b7 X7 A 1 4:9526 70/ H (K5 2021-08-25 9,526.00 0.00| 22,547,391.44
260 |WrEF| (¥R T A 4:2700670/ A () 2021-08-25 27,006.00 0.00| 22,574,397.44
261 & mE v Xe A 41543650/ A CRF) 2021-08-25 15,435.00 0.00| 22,589,832.44
262 | B E E S X6 A Btk 390070/ A 2021-08-25 900.00 0.00| 22,590,732.44
263 | E EAWEX6A mik#1207T/H 2021-08-25 120.00 0.00| 22,590,852.44
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264 (W2 ZAWEKEA %ﬂﬁls%ﬁﬂfﬁ%ﬁ 7 "?@ 2021-08-25 15,838.00 0.00| 22,606,690.44
265 B ZHWEXEA %ﬂ@g%ogu/ﬁ (7?,’“9)1 2021-08-25 36,550.00 0.00| 22,643,240.44
266 |E £ Ay ERe H 418832, 5076/ A CEF) 2021-08-25 18,832.50 0.00| 22,662,072.94
267 “%gg'f”} BXEA H-THRIORAETTO1E/ A | 5021.08-25 17,451.00 0.00| 22,679,523.94
268 | =is HEReH 11 H-7A 10 H B 590070/ A 2021-08-25 900.00 0.00| 22,680,423.94
269 |2k A¥iEXe A 118-75 100 B 1205T/H 2021-08-25 120.00 0.00| 22,680,543.94
270 [k A B X TR 417104, 5575/ C&R) 2021-08-25 17,104.50 0.00| 22,697,648.44
271 |2kt B R 5 — R A P 2021-08-26 5,940.00 0.00| 22,703,588.44
272 |zl A B 8 — W R (RiES 2021-08-26 24,192.00 0.00| 22,727,780.44
273 |zt F ¥ B 3 — R R AR & 2021-08-26 16,128.00 0.00| 22,743,908.44
274 |kl B BB — R E RIS 2021-08-26 8,468.00 0.00| 22,752,376.44
275 | A Ve 2 — W R RIS 2021-08-26 16,936.00 0.00| 22,769,312.44
276 |l Z=HE Nt B e 5 — IR R R 62 2021-08-26 8,064.00 0.00| 22,777,376.44
277 | B ¥ X 8 A Bk 349007t/ H 2021-08-26 900.00 0.00| 22,778,276.44
278 | M AT X8 A wbh 12078/ A 2021-08-26 120.00 0.00| 22,778,396.44
279 1R AT B R SRR 2021-08-26 0.00 10.00| 22,778,386.44
280 | {7 4T EE B RUAR S 2021-08-26 0.00 25.00| 22,778,361.44
281 [{TARKSE AWE T EAKR 2021-08-26 0.00 567.00| 22,777,794.44
282 |f3 A FKE RBHEHHALEKHE 2021-08-26 0.00 9.60| 22,777,784.84
283 | {4 B KE L HREF1605 K% 2021-08-26 0.00 19.80| 22,777,765.04
284 |4 Bk AR Tk EK % 2021-08-26 0.00 3,456.00|  22,774,309.04
285 |24 FA S RERE 1035 KR 2021-08-26 0.00 57.60| 22,774,251.44
286 | {4 K% A ¥ BT FE K 2021-08-26 0.00 178.20|  22,774,073.24
287 [{+4 Bk &R XEST S FHB AR 2021-08-26 0.00 160 22,774,071.64
288 |fH4 FIA S BB Tk EE KA E 3 2021-08-26 0.00 441.00|  22,773,630.64
289 A ARG INT AR 160 515 KALEE 2021-08-26 0.00 15.40| 22,773,615.24
290 |44 S TR H R A V5 kAL L 2% 2021-08-26 0.00 570 22,773,609.54
291 |4 Ak A S Tl RET5 A E 5 2021-08-26 0.00 138.60| 22,773,470.94
292 {44 Bk % B b Tk 5 K b 3% 2021-08-26 0.00 672.00| 22,772,798.94
293 |4 K EIEERE 103575 KA 2 % 2021-08-26 0.00 34.20| 22,772,764.74
294 | {4 Bk % FEE A8 S T AT KA E 5T 2021-08-26 0.00 0.95| 22,772,763.79
295 |{F4y F7K 55 E 9078 Tooll B b S 4k 282 9 2021-08-26 0.00 132.30| 22,772,631.49
296 {14 BRI R 1605 H i Ab 1B 3 2021-08-26 0.00 462| 22,772,626.87
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297 |4 K5 AR HE A 24 19021-08-26 0.00 186 22,772,625.01
208 |2 ik 4 1 ¥ Tl e 5 Abigls f 2021-08-26 0.00 201.60| 22,772,423.41
299 [ AR K S IRAREI03 B HAmE 2021-08-26 0.00 1116  22,772,412.25
300 |74 KSR TS R AL A E 57 2021-08-26 0.00 0.31| 22,772,411.94
301 (fFZ=iEM A B R ERILS 2021-08-26 0.00 9,856.00|  22,762,555.94
302 |{FZ=H: A B 55— R R TE 6 2021-08-26 0.00 8,064.00| 22,754,491.94
303 |Hrie A B B SIS TARIT 2021-08-26 14,400.00 0.00| 22,768,891.94
304 [l S B AR FRT 2021-08-26 26,484.00 0.00| 22,795,375.94
305 | RS AR I EIRFFRT 2021-08-26 46,700.00 0.00| 22,842,075.94
306 | B AR TFRIT 2021-08-26 10,955.00 0.00| 22,853,030.94
307 (e LB I SR TFRAT 2021-08-26 6,495.02 0.00| 22,859,525.96
308 | A MR FIRT 2021-08-26 3,377.74 0.00| 22,862,903.70
309 [ E B M AT FRAT 2021-08-26 1,367.00 0.00| 22,864,270.70
310 |lrier 2 B I %R ARAT 2021-08-26 17,800.00 0.00| 22,882,070.70
311 [ ARKERERE285 . =HK3 2021-08-27 0.00 480 22,882,065.90
312 | AFKFRERE28T— KR 2021-08-27 0.00 8.00| 22,882,057.90
313 | AR KSR A #1285 — R AT 3% 2021-08-27 0.00 1.55| 22,882,056.35
314 [ ARKSEEKEH8S S, SHEIRAERR 2021-08-27 0.00 0.93| 22,882,055.42
315 (A RKFRIE K285 — o KA E R 2021-08-27 0.00 475 22,882,050.67
316 [T AFKSREAE8S = S5 KAEHEY 2021-08-27 0.00 2.85| 22,882,047.82
317 | RS SRt E 551/ 247T (L) 2021-08-27 0.00 1,320.00|  22,880,727.82
318 | F K E MR T 2044/2470 2021-08-27 0.00 480.00| 22,880,247.82
319 i e Bt I S I FFRAT 2021-08-27 5,337.81 0.00| 22,885585.63
320 |{FREl S Bt mRT IR 2021-08-27 0.00 4,921.70| 22,880,663.93
321 [(TEZEFRSFSA i 2 BREKRET R 2021-08-30 0.00 124,434.60| 22,756,229.33
322 (a2t Pl e TR 4R AT 2021-08-30 34,879.19 0.00| 22,791,108.52
323 |Yrln i Bt ISR R IRAT 2021-08-30 14,799.00 0.00| 22,805,907.52
324 | EAREHET-8 A 4141850/ H (BE) 2021-08-30 2,836.00 0.00|  22,808,743.52
325 [WeE A R T AFR£150005T/ A CRED 2021-08-30 15,000.00 0.00( 22,823,743.52
326 |t B Y R T A B 3490075/ A 2021-08-30 900.00 0.00| 22,824,643.52
327 |t s X T H PR #1205/ A 2021-08-30 120.00 0.00| 22,824,763.52
328 Wi H B R TH 41515000/ H (KE) 2021-08-30 15,150.00 0.00| 22,839,913.52
329 [Mrride F S X T H B3R 290070/ A 2021-08-30 900.00 0.00| 22,840,813.52
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330 I&@Zﬂéﬁ?ﬁ?&@?ﬁﬁﬂ%&go@ﬁﬁr- [—J‘-*‘ ,,'021—08-30 900.00 0.00| 22,841,713.52
331 B A EXTA 212075/ H ™™ | 2021-08-30 120.00 0.00| 22,841,833.52
332 |l Ese m X7 AR 41500058/ (RE) 2021-08-30 15,000.00 0.00| 22,856,833.52
333 | BB thAEFI8 A FR4:3807T/ A 2021-08-30 380.00 0.00| 22,857,213.52
334 |Wsik% =R RS A M &30267/ A (5 2021-08-30 3,026.00 0.00| 22,860,239.52
336 |ioH AR A RIS RS A R £:267670/ A (KFR) 2021-08-30 2,576.00 0.00| 22,862,815.52
336 |k E 4R I8 A 141870/ B (KSR 2021-08-31 1,418.00 0.00| 22,864,233.52
337 |Hrie s £ B IR SR TR ARAT 2021-08-31 24,141.70 0.00| 22,888,375.22
338 |liEE BN SR TFRIT 2021-08-31 3,964.00 0.00| 22,892,339.22
339 |Urie i & Bt A TFARAT 2021-08-31 38,489.60 0.00| 22,930,828.82
340 | RS L RGE AARAT IR 2021-08-31 0.00 500.00| 22,930,328.82
341 i B & B ¥ X B #5719-5673=13808/0. 940270 | 2021-08-31 1,297.49 0.00| 22,931,626.31
342 |l A MEiEE S =X 7-9 8 142250675/ (KR 2021-08-31 67,788.00 0.00| 22,999,414.31
343 | R AT B B S AR 5 2021-08-31 0.00 23.00{ 22,999,391.31
344 ((FREITEER SRR 2021-08-31 0.00 9.20| 22,999,382.11
345 |- B EH AR BT 2021-08-31 0.00 4,600.00| 22,994,782.11
it 2,159,201.54 1,161,761.10
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B fH3E R 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
ki fE3E R 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
BEE fEBE 7 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
& HIER 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
¥ E # fELZE 7 3, 450. 00 160. 00 - 237. 00 3, 847. 00

F 2l




R
o

B T fE A R R R R OR R

m sz A=\ 202148 A 31 H
BB, LT RREERRE R A T Bfr 7
N ww 3
BrE R BiER NP 00 237. 00 3, 137. 00
B I 4 NP A 2, 900. 00 237. 00 3, 137. 00
RF5W It B ¥ ¥ 700. 00 700. 00
&t 100, 550.00 | 19, 260. 00 7,821. 00 — 127, 631. 00
&it: (#2EL MEATFEE GEI) M.




202148 H 31

H

FHENIAEARHFBEAHBE LR

S
AT Pl @W%ﬁw yﬁ.mwﬁ%ﬁ BT T
XBAR W&\%‘m ;@M\ 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
MEH fEZE 5 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
fa Rt fEZE R 3, 450. 00 160. 00 237. 00 3, 847. 00
AR RN R (@K 600. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 300. 00
Bk & BEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 237.00 2,437.00
VAT HEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
[l HEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
B3 HEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 237. 00 2, 437. 00
AL BRI R 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
i aa BRI R 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
SR AR 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
XK BRI & 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00




